
100 - Cad - Heren Proef:1 / Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:02

1 650 Dhaene Thomas 06 CAD ACW 13.22 -1.2

2 289 Barbio Alexander 06 CAD KAAG 13.41 -1.2

3 39 Verstraeten Ole 06 CAD ACW 13.50 -1.2

68 Verhulst Ides 05 CAD ACW NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:04

1 70 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB 11.83 -1.1

2 813 Van Den Broeck Yente 05 CAD AVLO 12.11 -1.1

3 72 Van De Cloodt Niels 06 CAD ACW 12.47 -1.1

4 288 Barbio Matisse 05 CAD KAAG 12.59 -1.1

5 419 Ballet Mattice 06 CAD AVT 12.94 -1.1
 

Discus - Cad - Heren (1kg) Proef:2 / Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 21:36

1 68 Verhulst Ides 05 CAD ACW 55.44m

2 402 Van Raemdonck Kamiel 06 CAD SPBO 48.82m

3 288 Barbio Matisse 05 CAD KAAG 42.12m

4 847 Jebara Nouraan 06 CAD RAT 23.88m
 

Kogel - Cad - Dames (3kg) Proef:3 / Start: 17:00

Verwerkt: 17:36

1 904 Mondelaers Laure 06 CAD RCT 12.29m

2 474 Jacobien Lenne 06 CAD ACHL 10.66m

3 825 Cowie Jade 05 CAD AVLO 9.76m

4 827 Rombaut Aura 06 CAD AVLO 9.23m

5 762 De Weghe Britt 05 CAD DAC 8.60m

661 Tuyls Zowie 05 CAD ACW NG 
 

100 - Cad - Dames Proef:4 / Start: 17:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:07

1 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 13.36 -1.2

2 94 Muyshondt Emma 06 CAD LEBB 14.17 -1.2

3 800 Paquay Femke 06 CAD KAPE 14.25 -1.2

4 24 Arefi Lara 05 CAD STAX 14.38 -1.2

5 375 De Groote Fenne 06 CAD SPBO 14.99 -1.2

6 520 Van Der Perre Louise 05 CAD LEBB 15.36 -1.2
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:09

1 1022 Aelbrecht Lorien 05 CAD ACW 13.23 +0.2

2 264 Willemyns Zoë 06 CAD ABES 13.37 +0.2

3 236 Lansen Saartje 06 CAD MACW 13.46 +0.2

4 96 Vermeulen Nele 05 CAD ACW 13.49 +0.2

5 99 Recour Jante 06 CAD LEBB 13.78 +0.2

6 536 Lemmens June 06 CAD FLAC 13.78 +0.2

7 250 Robberecht Hanne 05 CAD HAMM 13.82 +0.2

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:11

1 330 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 12.51 -1.6

2 299 Sonneville Camille 06 CAD KAAG 12.55 -1.6

3 91 De Saegher Steffi 05 CAD ACW 12.77 -1.6

4 573 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 12.92 -1.6

5 577 Heyvaert Nona 05 CAD LEBB 13.11 -1.6

6 298 Boone Yelena 05 CAD KAAG 13.16 -1.6

7 100 Heyvaert Ella 05 CAD LEBB 13.45 -1.6
 

100 - Sch - Heren Proef:5 / Start: 17:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:30

1 2490 Mersseman Killian 04 SCH ASVO 11.90 -2.5

2 2372 Haeck Kevin 03 SCH SPBO 12.30 -2.5

3 2225 Vanhalst Robbe 04 SCH DEIN 12.76 -2.5

4 2482 Dhont Gauthier 03 SCH ASVO 13.09 -2.5

5 2410 De Schepper Tibo 04 SCH SPBO 13.26 -2.5

2251 Van Houcke Sverre 04 SCH SPBO NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:20

1 2627 Verschueren Cedric 04 SCH ACW 11.30 -1.2

2 2480 De Vriese Jaron 04 SCH ASVO 11.40 -1.2

3 2588 Romswinkel Nils 03 SCH OB 11.64 -1.2

4 2425 Van Der Vreken Stijn 04 SCH ACW 11.68 -1.2

5 2549 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 11.85 -1.2

6 2732 Vandamme Zeno 03 SCH STAX 11.95 -1.2
 

100 - Sch - Dames Proef:6 / Start: 17:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:24

1 2602 Leroy Lotte 04 SCH RCG 13.28 +0.5

2 2878 Marien Svelte 03 SCH LYRA 13.69 +0.5

3 2511 Praet Axelle 04 SCH STAX 13.73 +0.5

4 2512 Speurt Eva 03 SCH STAX 13.82 +0.5

5 2755 Verleysen Caitlin 04 SCH ACW 14.18 +0.5

6 2941 De Troyer Lisa 04 SCH LEBB 14.33 +0.5
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:27

1 2634 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 SCH KAAG 12.85 +0.2

2 2934 De Block Veerle 03 SCH ACW 13.18 +0.2

3 2782 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT 13.18 +0.2

4 2932 Serré Sofie 03 SCH LOOI 13.20 +0.2

5 3012 D'haeyere Kato 04 SCH ACME 13.25 +0.2

6 2691 Sonneville Amelie 04 SCH KAAG 13.28 +0.2

3284 Perdaens Jill 03 SCH LEBB NG
 

Ver - Cad - Heren Proef:7 / Start: 17:30

Verwerkt: 18:07

1 642 Goossens Lucca 06 CAD ATLA 5.09m +3.6

2 650 Dhaene Thomas 06 CAD ACW 5.00m +3.6

3 39 Verstraeten Ole 06 CAD ACW 4.88m +1.5

4 573 Bruyns Warre 05 CAD ACHL 4.26m +4.0

3.99m +1.1
 

1000 - Cad - Dames Proef:8 / Start: 17:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:49

1 181 Ornelis Julie 05 CAD RIEM 3:08.36

2 395 Potie Alyssa 06 CAD RIEM 3:11.21

3 193 Mussely Lise 05 CAD RIEM 3:12.68

4 877 Van Bossche Lisa 05 CAD RIEM 3:17.79

5 821 Van Raemdonck Ayco 06 CAD AVLO 3:23.31

6 396 Potie Ilona 06 CAD RIEM 3:26.48

7 192 Moens Kiara 06 CAD RIEM 3:26.66

8 405 Geboes Kaat 05 CAD ACW 3:31.12

9 183 Van Der Leene Jana 06 CAD RIEM 3:51.42

10 334 D'hondt Emily 05 CAD RAT 3:53.94

11 185 De Saedeleer Dina 05 CAD RIEM 3:58.70

635 Van Roy Manon 06 CAD LEBB NG

229 Vanden Bossche Zenja 06 CAD GENK NG
 

1000 - Sch - Dames Proef:9 / Start: 17:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:50

1 2614 Vanopstal Nel 04 SCH GEEL 3:05.07

2 2604 Van Aerde Bo 04 SCH RCG 3:05.72

3 2670 Chovau Mirte 03 SCH VAC 3:07.86

4 2716 Declercq Manon 03 SCH RAT 3:36.59

2588 Raemdonck Madeleine 04 SCH LEBB NG

2951 Capa Nilay 03 SCH RCG NG
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Kogel - Sch - Dames (3kg) Proef:10 / Start: 17:45

Verwerkt: 18:08

1 2642 Van Den Brande Laura 03 SCH AVKA 11.41m

2 2519 Verstraeten Jolien 03 SCH STAX 11.09m

3 3091 Rombaut Luna 03 SCH AVLO 10.67m

4 3344 Vanderpoorten Elena 04 SCH HAMM 9.24m

5 2756 Van Hove Emma 04 SCH ACW 8.48m
 

1000 - Cad - Heren Proef:11 / Start: 17:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:02

1 265 Slegers Lander 05 CAD SPBO 2:46.79

2 66 Rooms Jentho 05 CAD ACW 2:48.65

3 465 Hanssens Jorre 05 CAD ASVO 2:50.05

4 863 Aouragh Reda 06 CAD BRAB 2:51.02

5 832 De Smet Liam 05 CAD RIEM 2:56.98

6 232 Ferket Niels 06 CAD HAMM 2:59.33

7 847 Jebara Nouraan 06 CAD RAT 3:05.13

8 565 De Pauw Niels 05 CAD RIEM 3:07.27

9 629 Danschutter Ferre 05 CAD RIEM 3:09.19

93 Serrano Sem 06 CAD KAAG NG
 

1000 - Sch - Heren Proef:12 / Start: 17:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:04

1 2332 Van Den Bogaert Rob 03 SCH RCG 2:42.27

2 2259 Bostyn Daan 04 SCH RIEM 2:44.92

3 2261 Moens Kilian 04 SCH RIEM 2:48.67

4 2333 Van Den Bogaert Stef 04 SCH RCG 2:50.74

5 2625 Van Wauwe Rune 04 SCH ACW 2:55.67

6 2371 Lagaeysse Nathan 03 SCH RAT 2:56.37
 

100 - JSM - Dames Proef:13 / Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:04

1 145 Hiel Emma 01 JUN LEBB 13.21 +0.0

2 1268 Beeckmans Maud 00 BEL OLSE 13.24 +0.0

3 393 Caeldries Christine 01 JUN ACW 13.54 +0.0

4 1205 Ceulemans Marlies 93 SEN WIBO 14.50 +0.0

5 3567 Janssens Saskia 74 W45 ACW 14.66 +0.0

3082 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT DSQ

3620 Van Rosendaal Edith 71 W45 LOOI NG
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:06

1 1033 De Foer Lotte 00 BEL ACW 12.35 -1.2

2 447 Kadiamba Anouchka 02 JUN ACW 12.59 -1.2

3 97 Van Der Meulen Cloe 01 JUN RCG 12.61 -1.2

4 214 Heyvaert Luca 02 JUN LEBB 12.70 -1.2

5 14 Praet Justine 02 JUN STAX 12.70 -1.2

6 59 Vanhalst Sara 01 JUN DEIN 12.99 -1.2

1417 Van Vynckt Leonie 00 BEL DEIN NG
 

Discus - Sch - Heren (1,5kg) Proef:14 / Start: 18:00

Verwerkt: 18:32

1 2306 De Wit Rafael 03 SCH HAMM 45.89m

2 2156 Das Jobbe 03 SCH STAX 41.28m

3 2168 Willems Joris 04 SCH STAX 40.46m

4 2191 Andries Xander 04 SCH ACW 39.59m

5 2478 Van Herck Stan 03 SCH BRAB 38.02m

6 2458 Daems Jelle 04 SCH ZWAT 31.27m

2475 Van Der Poel Thomas 03 SCH BRAB GP 
 

Hamer - W35-45 - Dames (4kg) Proef:15 / Start: 18:00

Verwerkt: 18:37

1 4337 Reckelbus Laurence 75 W45 RCAS 40.72m
 

Hamer - W50-70 - Dames (3kg) Proef:16 / Start: 18:00

Verwerkt: 18:38

1 3315 Vos Ingrid 66 W50 ACW 36.88m

2 3626 Lenaers Regina 63 W55 ACW 30.80m

3 2962 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50 WIBO 30.51m

4 3107 Maesschalck Juliane 49 W70 ACG 17.16m
 

Hamer - W75+ - Dames Proef:17 / Start: 18:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

100 - JSM - Heren Proef:18 / Start: 18:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:10

1 2612 Vereecken Dimitri 94 SEN ACW 12.08 -0.4

2 4151 Vanspauwen Kristof 73 M45 TACT 12.71 -0.4

3 5 De Prins Michaël 02 JUN RAM 13.54 -0.4

3056 Piette Gaëtan 85 SEN CABW NG

9799 Haast Corné 59 M60 NED NG

3975 Bogaert Sam 80 M40 ACW NG

OOSTVLAAMS CRITERIUM
ACW / Sint-Niklaas nr: 20467 25/08/2020

Track Assistant 1.6.6 Pag. 5/14 Afdruk: 27/08/2020 8:29



Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:16

1 4009 Van Ingelgem Thomas 84 M35 LEBB 11.54 -0.4

2 3510 Mayne Marty 96 SEN USBW 11.66 -0.4

3 247 Berghmans Arne 02 JUN FLAC 12.13 -0.4

4 5682 Van Cauwenbergh Danny 78 M40 BRAB 12.56 -0.4

1882 Van Cappellen Pieter-jan 98 BEL ACW NG

287 Tuyls Storm 02 JUN ACW NG

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 18:17

1 1567 Vergaelen Dries 00 BEL RCG 11.02 -0.1

2 2498 Rossaert Michaël 95 SEN ACW 11.09 -0.1

3 27 Botterman Emiel 02 JUN DEIN 11.10 -0.1

4 1711 Scheldeman Yestin 91 SEN RCG 11.23 -0.1

5 2040 François Laurens 96 SEN OEH 11.24 -0.1

1914 Van De Voorde Gerben 90 SEN ACW NG
 

300 - Cad - Heren Proef:19 / Start: 18:20

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:26

1 72 Van De Cloodt Niels 06 CAD ACW 39.87

2 257 François Brecht 05 CAD VS 40.18

3 776 De Poorter Victor 05 CAD RIEM 40.84

4 573 Bruyns Warre 05 CAD ACHL 45.72

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:28

1 70 Temmerman Tibe 05 CAD LEBB 37.52

2 813 Van Den Broeck Yente 05 CAD AVLO 37.93

3 299 Diddens Jörne 05 CAD SPBO 38.07

4 289 Barbio Alexander 06 CAD KAAG 43.11
 

300 - Cad - Dames Proef:20 / Start: 18:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:31

1 488 De Vriese Tess 06 CAD ASVO 45.57

2 24 Arefi Lara 05 CAD STAX 47.60

3 827 Rombaut Aura 06 CAD AVLO 49.99

4 520 Van Der Perre Louise 05 CAD LEBB 51.48

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:34

1 577 Heyvaert Nona 05 CAD LEBB 42.88

2 96 Vermeulen Nele 05 CAD ACW 43.50

3 1022 Aelbrecht Lorien 05 CAD ACW 43.82

4 858 Maene Kiara - 21 05 CAD LOOI 44.36

5 394 Van Damme Ine 05 CAD LEBB 45.35

6 94 Muyshondt Emma 06 CAD LEBB 46.18
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Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 18:36

1 330 Laureys Zoë 05 CAD DUFF 39.62

2 825 Cowie Jade 05 CAD AVLO 42.51

3 236 Lansen Saartje 06 CAD MACW 42.99

4 100 Heyvaert Ella 05 CAD LEBB 43.31

5 99 Recour Jante 06 CAD LEBB 44.95

6 483 Vandamme Lisa 06 CAD ROBA 46.38
 

Ver - Cad - Dames Proef:21 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:15

1 299 Sonneville Camille 06 CAD KAAG 5.50m +2.9

5.19m +0.8

2 662 Vertongen Tinne 05 CAD RCT 5.37m +2.7

5.19m +2.4

3 573 Marien Kjersti 05 CAD LYRA 4.86m +3.6

4.81m +1.3

4 399 Vanspauwen Margot 06 CAD TACT 4.75m +3.2

4.59m +1.3

5 375 De Groote Fenne 06 CAD SPBO 4.39m +1.6

6 536 Lemmens June 06 CAD FLAC 4.14m +2.6

4.06m +1.8
 

Ver - Sch - Dames Proef:22 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:11

1 2878 Marien Svelte 03 SCH LYRA 5.11m +1.8

2 2511 Praet Axelle 04 SCH STAX 4.68m +2.9

4.61m +1.2
 

Kogel - Jun - Heren Proef:23 / Start: 18:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Kogel - Sen - Heren (7,26kg) Proef:24 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:12

1 2060 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN ACBR 14.68m
 

Kogel - M35-45 - Heren (7,26kg) Proef:25 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:13

1 5798 De Zutter Ricky 81 M35 RIEM 11.41m
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Kogel - M50-55 - Heren (6kg) Proef:26 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:14

1 4342 Morret Michael 69 M50 LEBB 11.80m

2 5326 Lucas Steven 69 M50 ASVO 11.26m

3 5796 Baeke Patrick 70 M50 RIEM 10.65m

4 3878 Willems Wim 64 M55 STAX 9.55m

5 5785 Bervoets Ronny 65 M55 LOOI 8.83m
 

Kogel - M60-65 - Heren Proef:27 / Start: 18:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Kogel - M70+ - Heren (4kg) Proef:28 / Start: 18:30

Verwerkt: 19:14

1 4513 Van Impe Frank 50 M70 BVAC 11.04m

2 5547 Lutz Theodore 48 M70 ACW 9.12m
 

Kogel - M80+ - Heren Proef:29 / Start: 18:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

300 - Sch - Heren Proef:30 / Start: 18:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:42

1 2475 Van Der Poel Thomas 03 SCH BRAB 36.28

2 2588 Romswinkel Nils 03 SCH OB 36.71

3 2372 Haeck Kevin 03 SCH SPBO 38.44

4 2478 Van Herck Stan 03 SCH BRAB 38.78

5 2916 Broeders Lennert 03 SCH LOOI 40.47

6 2410 De Schepper Tibo 04 SCH SPBO 43.09

2732 Vandamme Zeno 03 SCH STAX NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:44

1 2731 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI 34.97

2 2480 De Vriese Jaron 04 SCH ASVO 35.10

3 2549 Bruyns Tijs 03 SCH ACHL 35.84

4 2933 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH LOOI 36.01

5 2490 Mersseman Killian 04 SCH ASVO 36.65

6 2627 Verschueren Cedric 04 SCH ACW 36.70

7 2425 Van Der Vreken Stijn 04 SCH ACW 38.51
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300 - Sch - Dames Proef:31 / Start: 18:50

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:47

1 2695 Maes Laura 04 SCH HAMM 42.56

2 2602 Leroy Lotte 04 SCH RCG 43.94

3 2930 Mangelschots Anke 04 SCH LOOI 44.15

4 2755 Verleysen Caitlin 04 SCH ACW 46.49

5 2941 De Troyer Lisa 04 SCH LEBB 46.52

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:50

1 2896 Udechukwu Hilary 03 SCH HAKI 41.24

2 2932 Serré Sofie 03 SCH LOOI 41.70

3 2691 Sonneville Amelie 04 SCH KAAG 42.32

4 2934 De Block Veerle 03 SCH ACW 42.63

5 2782 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT 42.90

6 2746 Van Hulle Oona 04 SCH RCG 43.56
 

300 - JSM - Dames Proef:32 / Start: 19:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:01

1 393 Caeldries Christine 01 JUN ACW 43.24

2 145 Hiel Emma 01 JUN LEBB 43.47

3 1154 De Caluwé Emmelie 00 BEL RCG 44.00

4 1205 Ceulemans Marlies 93 SEN WIBO 48.55

1811 Laporte Morgan 00 BEL AVZK NG

3620 Van Rosendaal Edith 71 W45 LOOI NG

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 19:02

1 1596 Gaye Kiné 98 BEL RCG 38.36

2 97 Van Der Meulen Cloe 01 JUN RCG 39.52

3 1033 De Foer Lotte 00 BEL ACW 40.41

4 214 Heyvaert Luca 02 JUN LEBB 40.94

5 447 Kadiamba Anouchka 02 JUN ACW 42.17

6 1528 Michiels Hege 96 SEN KAAG 42.60
 

Hoog - Cad - Dames Proef:33 / Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 19:47

1 923 Maes Merel 05 CAD ACW 1.80m

2 298 Boone Yelena 05 CAD KAAG 1.50m

3 474 Jacobien Lenne 06 CAD ACHL 1.50m

4 1747 Durieux Constance 05 CAD MOHA 1.45m

4 904 Mondelaers Laure 06 CAD RCT 1.45m

6 633 Herremans Rebecca 06 CAD ACW 1.45m

6 662 Vertongen Tinne 05 CAD RCT 1.45m

8 800 Paquay Femke 06 CAD KAPE 1.45m

9 762 De Weghe Britt 05 CAD DAC 1.25m
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Hoog - Sch - Dames Proef:34 / Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 19:44

1 2665 Ligneel Yorunn 03 SCH HAC 1.70m

2 2642 Van Den Brande Laura 03 SCH AVKA 1.65m

3 2598 Clopterop Lisa 03 SCH RCG 1.50m
 

Discus - Jun - Dames Proef:35 / Start: 19:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Discus - Sen - Dames (1kg) Proef:36 / Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 20:05

1 1485 Hellebuyck Anouska 89 SEN DEIN 50.22m

2 1700 Lyssens Katelijne 95 SEN ROBA 49.61m

3 1053 De Busscher Jana 96 SEN DEIN 34.62m

4 1872 De Vleeschauwer Elke 90 SEN ACG 32.16m
 

Discus - W35-70 - Dames (1kg) Proef:37 / Start: 19:00

Verwerkt: 20:04

1 2960 Stuer Kim 82 W35 AVKA 31.44m

2 3724 Van Delsen Patricia 69 W50 RCG 27.92m

3 9798 van Arendonk-Swaans Yvonne 65 W55 NED 27.72m

4 3315 Vos Ingrid 66 W50 ACW 25.64m

5 3124 Hendrickx Els 70 W50 ACG 24.71m

6 3760 Stuer Karen 84 W35 AVKA 24.64m

7 2962 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50 WIBO 23.90m

8 3345 Geerts Myriam 66 W50 OEH 23.07m

9 3626 Lenaers Regina 63 W55 ACW 22.25m

10 2815 Schepers Margot 63 W55 DALO 20.27m
 

Discus - W75+ - Dames Proef:38 / Start: 19:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

300 - JSM - Heren Proef:39 / Start: 19:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:08

1 2612 Vereecken Dimitri 94 SEN ACW 38.69

2 5894 Foppen Evert Jan* 84 M35 HAKI 39.58

3 2559 Kenis Matthijs* 97 SEN HAKI 42.13

4 5 De Prins Michaël 02 JUN RAM 45.59

2129 De Smet Jonas 97 SEN KAAG NG

OOSTVLAAMS CRITERIUM
ACW / Sint-Niklaas nr: 20467 25/08/2020

Track Assistant 1.6.6 Pag. 10/14 Afdruk: 27/08/2020 8:29



Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 19:11

1 247 Berghmans Arne 02 JUN FLAC 37.71

2 5682 Van Cauwenbergh Danny 78 M40 BRAB 39.39

3 4452 Dawyndt Frank 70 M45 MACW 40.79

4 5380 Van Dievoet Steven 75 M45 HAKI 42.39

3056 Piette Gaëtan 85 SEN CABW NG

9799 Haast Corné 59 M60 NED NG

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 19:14

1 1849 Iguacel Christian 96 SEN LYRA 33.55

2 2498 Rossaert Michaël 95 SEN ACW 34.90

3 1788 De Kinder Jan 97 BEL LYRA 35.31

4 4009 Van Ingelgem Thomas 84 M35 LEBB 36.78

5 287 Tuyls Storm 02 JUN ACW 36.88

325 Van De Maele Benthe 01 JUN LEBB NG
 

Discus - Jun - Heren (hamerkooi) (2kg) Proef:40 / Start: 19:30

Verwerkt: 20:17

1 146 Coene Lars 02 JUN KAAG 50.10m
 

Discus - Sen - Heren (hamerkooi) (2kg) Proef:41 / Start: 19:30

Verwerkt: 20:17

1 3520 Dekker Stephan* 87 SEN RESC 55.73m

2 2060 Truyts Timothy 89 SEN ACBR 46.63m
 

Discus - M35-45 - Heren (hamerkooi) (2kg) Proef:42 / Start: 19:30

Verwerkt: 20:16

1 5798 De Zutter Ricky 81 M35 RIEM 30.67m
 

Discus - M50-55 - Heren (hamerkooi) (1,5kg) Proef:43 / Start: 19:30

Verwerkt: 20:15

1 5796 Baeke Patrick 70 M50 RIEM 34.67m

2 4342 Morret Michael 69 M50 LEBB 32.28m

3 5326 Lucas Steven 69 M50 ASVO 30.97m

4 3878 Willems Wim 64 M55 STAX 28.65m

5 5785 Bervoets Ronny 65 M55 LOOI 28.57m
 

Discus - M60+ - Heren (hamerkooi) (1kg) Proef:44 / Start: 19:30

Verwerkt: 20:14

1 4513 Van Impe Frank 50 M70 BVAC 29.10m

2 5547 Lutz Theodore 48 M70 ACW 22.39m
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1000 - JSM - Dames Proef:45 / Start: 19:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:51

1 1192 Schaeverbeke Axana 95 SEN ACME 2:51.40

2 1402 Dawyndt Amber 99 BEL HAC 2:56.37

3 1392 Van Boxstael Birgit 88 SEN EA 2:58.07

4 1886 Van Hoecke Katrijn 86 SEN RIEM 2:58.69

5 1836 Decorte Maloe 93 SEN LEBB 3:08.90

6 114 Spiessens Jana 01 JUN SPBO 3:15.39

7 2762 Plas Liesbeth 83 W35 LEBB 3:20.52

8 2752 Parmentier Ann 79 W40 AZW 3:21.00

1281 Vangansbeke Zenobie 92 SEN ACME NG

1764 Pollentier Jelena 97 BEL HCO NG
 

1000 - JSM - Heren Proef:46 / Start: 20:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:04

1 1967 Van Den Bussche Thibau 98 BEL VOLH 2:35.32

2 1976 De Caluwaert Cedric 89 SEN VOLH 2:37.68

3 2193 Goffin Cedric 97 SEN LYRA 2:38.27

4 29 Van Campenhout Siebe 02 JUN LEBB 2:38.39

5 9797 Toumi Fouad 00 BEL NA 2:38.77

6 148 Schockaert Sem 02 JUN RCG 2:40.28

7 386 El Boutaybi Mohamed 02 JUN BRAB 2:40.68

8 1925 Philips Glenn 91 SEN EA 2:41.04

9 1971 Vierbergen Toon 97 BEL VOLH 2:45.73

10 4056 Raemdonck Bart 77 M40 LEBB 2:48.50

11 4914 Van Den Bogaert Tom 76 M40 RCG 2:58.75

12 1968 Leys Michael 89 SEN VOLH 3:05.74

13 2559 Kenis Matthijs* 97 SEN HAKI 3:08.02

14 5109 Claessens Jozef 49 M70 VOLH 3:43.93

2023 De Ridder Dieter 93 SEN LEBB NG

2377 Dierckx Toon 87 SEN VOLH NG
 

Ver - JSM - Dames Proef:47 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:55

14 Praet Justine 02 JUN STAX NG 

1417 Van Vynckt Leonie 00 BEL DEIN NG 
 

Hoog - JSM - Dames Proef:48 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:44

1 1268 Beeckmans Maud 00 BEL OLSE 1.64m

2 59 Vanhalst Sara 01 JUN DEIN 1.56m

3 3308 Algoet Ann 63 W55 ACW 1.30m
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Gewichtwerpen - W35-45 - Dames (9,08kg) Proef:49 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:38

1 4337 Reckelbus Laurence 75 W45 RCAS 12.71m
 

Gewichtwerpen - W50-55 - Dames (7,26kg) Proef:50 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:39

1 3315 Vos Ingrid 66 W50 ACW 11.88m

2 3626 Lenaers Regina 63 W55 ACW 10.35m

3 2962 Keulemans Miriam 67 W50 WIBO 9.20m
 

Gewichtwerpen - W60-70 - Dames (5,45kg) Proef:51 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:37

1 3107 Maesschalck Juliane 49 W70 ACG 6.61m
 

Gewichtwerpen - W75+ - Dames Proef:52 / Start: 20:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

Kogel - Jun - Dames (4kg) Proef:53 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:40

1 465 Kosama Eva 02 JUN ACW 12.47m
 

Kogel - Sen - Dames (4kg) Proef:54 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:41

1 1225 Peeters Laura 00 BEL AVKA 11.56m
 

Kogel - W35-45 - Dames (4kg) Proef:55 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:43

1 2960 Stuer Kim 82 W35 AVKA 10.88m

2 3760 Stuer Karen 84 W35 AVKA 8.48m
 

Kogel - W50-70 - Dames (3kg) Proef:56 / Start: 20:00

Verwerkt: 20:43

1 9798 van Arendonk-Swaans Yvonne 65 W55 NED 10.18m

2 3724 Van Delsen Patricia 69 W50 RCG 9.06m

3 2815 Schepers Margot 63 W55 DALO 8.28m
 

Kogel - W75+ - Dames Proef:57 / Start: 20:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

OOSTVLAAMS CRITERIUM
ACW / Sint-Niklaas nr: 20467 25/08/2020

Track Assistant 1.6.6 Pag. 13/14 Afdruk: 27/08/2020 8:29



5000 - JSM - Dames Proef:58 / Start: 20:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:37

1 1355 Galle Anna 89 SEN RCG 18:40.27

2 3165 Van Maele Heidi 78 W40 VAC 18:43.37

3 9743 Bogaert Niky 87 SEN NA 18:45.38

4 3168 Diels Tine 83 W35 ATAC 19:10.18

5 189 Engelen Sara 01 JUN ATAC 19:56.23

6 1115 Opsomer Laurence 97 SEN MACW 22:19.19

7 216 Van Breusegem Nikita 02 JUN ZA 22:37.33

8 459 Kenis Sophie* 01 JUN HAKI 24:18.09

1591 Teugels Amber 96 SEN LEBB NG

2435 Bovy Melanie 99 BEL WS NG

1136 Schreurs Anne 92 SEN GENK NG

1365 Speelman-rooms Femke 99 BEL ATAC NG

1662 Van Raemdonck Elise 99 BEL ATAC NG
 

5000 - JSM - Heren Proef:59 / Start: 20:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 20:57

1 1423 Vanderpoorten Marco 00 BEL HAMM 14:49.58

2 1453 Rasschaert Bjarne 00 BEL RCG 14:54.94

3 1561 Bierinckx Laurent 95 SEN ACHL 14:58.43

4 2587 Scheerlinck Rob 98 BEL VAC 14:58.82

5 1329 Van Der Burgt Thijs 94 SEN RCG 15:16.41

6 207 Loeys Matthias 01 JUN RCG 15:29.14

7 1211 De Cuyper Warre 97 SEN ACHL 15:30.20

8 3876 Van Damme Steve 79 M40 RCG 15:42.60

9 1223 Van Lombergen Bram 94 SEN ACW 16:02.10

10 1615 De Landsheer Broes 97 BEL VS 16:06.76

11 1210 Oostvogels Jelle 91 SEN ACHL 16:19.34

12 5703 Debusschere Brecht 81 M35 RCG 17:22.19

13 2471 Bakelants Brent - 21 96 SEN ACHL 18:19.72

2219 Migou Hachem 88 SEN BRAB NG

4756 Gheeraert Sven 70 M45 VAC NG

1675 Verschoren Pieter 87 SEN ROBA NA

3970 Mortier Filip 81 M35 ACW NG

1530 Dumarey Tim 98 BEL LEBB NG

5938 Mensaert Bert 84 M35 RCT NG
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